
その他

(訓練)

131 1 3 1 2 138

(1) (1)

79 2 3 2 1 14 101

(4) (4)

97 1 1 4 1 12 116

(6) (6)

3 91 3 1 9 107

(5) (5)

3 104 11 2 3 1 1 10 135

(8) (8)

5 92 2 3 3 1 20 126

(10) (10)

94 1 1 2 1 1 25 125

(12) (12)

88 2 1 2 1 7 101

(3) (3)

2 77 4 3 2 1 17 106

(10) (10)

90 1 3 1 4 1 1 23 124

(21) (21)

3 113 1 6 1 1 1 1 20 147

(9) (9)

1 130 2 5 3 4 7 152

(3) (3)

17 1,186 10 44 5 26 17 2 5 166 1,478

(92) (92)

月 火災 救急 救助
その他
災害

いたずら間違い 問合せ 誤報 虚報 転送
その他
（訓練）

合　計

12 1,077 23 35 10 13 2 1 143 1,316

(94) (94)

15 1,189 24 28 2 14 10 7 2 192 1,483

(67) (67)

17 1,186 10 44 5 26 17 2 5 166 1,478

(92) (92)

44 3,452 57 107 7 50 40 11 8 501 4,277

(253) (253)

8月

9月

10月

11月

合　計

12月

合　計

H29年

H30年

H31年
R元年

3月

4月

5月

6月

7月

合　計

月別119番等受信状況

既往3ヶ年間119番等受信状況

1月

月 火災 救急 救助
その他
災害

いたずら間違い 問合せ 誤報 虚報 転送

2月
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